1 2 3
2-Color Display High-Precision
Digital Pressure Switch
Series ZSE40A(F)/ISE40A
IP65
compliant
RoHS
compliant

2-Color Display High-Precision
Digital Pressure Switch
How to Order
Rated pressure range
ISE40A –0.1 to 1.000 MPa
For vacuum/
compound pressure
For positive pressure
Rated pressure range
ZSE40A
ZSE40AF
0.0 to –101.3 kPa
–100.0 to 100 kPa
Piping
specifications
Made to Order
Option 2
Symbol
Nil
K
Calibration certificate
Symbol
X501
X531
Specifications/Description
Lead wire length 3 m
M12 4-pin pre-wired
connector
(Lead wire length 100 mm)
Option 1∗ Refer to page 37 for details.01
N01
W1
WF1∗
M5∗
C4∗
C6∗
∗ Made to Order
R1/8
(With M5 female thread)
NPT1/8
(With M5 female thread)
Rc1/8
G1/8
M5 x 0.8
(Female thread)
ø4 One-touch fitting
ø6 One-touch fitting
M5 x 0.8
ø4, ø6 One-touch fitting
Rc1/8, G1/8
Rc1/8, G1/8
R1/8, NPT1/8
M5 x 0.8
01
N01
W1
WF1∗
M5∗
C4∗
C6∗
∗ Made to Order
Output specifications
NPN open collector 2 outputs + Analog voltage/Auto-shift switching
PNP open collector 2 outputs + Analog voltage/Auto-shift switching
NPN open collector 2 outputs + Analog current/Auto-shift switching
PNP open collector 2 outputs + Analog current/Auto-shift switching
NPN open collector 2 outputs + Copy function
PNP open collector 2 outputs + Copy function
R
T